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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to SUGAR CREEK REST

T W“‘“WWLEGAL_ENTW

To operate MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK RES’

NAME O’F FAGRITY OR, AGEN(:Y

Located at_109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTH -G. [ON, PA 16262

ADDRESS OF SATELLME SITE,

ADDRESSOF SATELLITE SiT!

55'amendediand Regulations

ntil=March 29,

No: 426810

1SSUING DFFICER DIRECTOR

NOTE: This cartificate is issued for the above site{s) only and is net transferable
and shouid be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility.

PW 628 - 01/11




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717)783-3670
FAX: (717) 783-5662

APR 1 7 2012

Mr. Matthew Tack, Executive Director
Sugar Creek Rest

120 Lakeside Drive

Worthington, Pennsylvania 16262

RE: Meadow Lake Manor of Sugar Creek Rest
109 Personal Care Lane
Worthington, Pennsylvania 16262

Dear Mr. Tack:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
March 14, 2012 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code

Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report

were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the

dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the

Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be

verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,
Ronald Melusky
Director
Enclosures
License

Violation Report



VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MEADOW LAXE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 108 PERS ONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

el ot W}

426810

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

SV Fa

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

0371412012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
. MeCormell, D. Ropon

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

T tatives produce the plan) : .
T ’ JO)[C{/&nanA% Low /ﬂé’/ﬁ'

/1

25h - The contract’
shall be signed by
the administrator or
a designese, the
resident and the
payer, if different
from the resident,
and cosigned by the
resident’s
designated person if
any, i the resident
agrees.

was not signed by the resident.

The rate increase 2ddendum for resident #2,
dafed /1612, was not signed by the
resident.
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1 SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
. CORRECTION
! .
L_Q”VM V/JW@ Sy, |2 /DX-» [M'\Q-p.\/»e\ 2-2%-1
77 A —— S
PLAN OF CORRECTION
) (include 2 step-by-step plan to comect the specific DATE
REGULATION ~NTOLATION violation, as well as 4 plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 does not recwr) VERIFIED BY
25b The contract for resident #1, dated 2/28/12,

Aduit Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page2of §
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE EOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMEER
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 108 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA 426810
6262
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/14/2012 D. MceComnell . Ropon
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENITIY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only wnless mmltiple
representatives produce the plan) é /
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
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REGULATION VIOLATION : violation, as well 25 z plan to 2ssure the vielation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 does not recor) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page3 of ¢

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

EW- L.
LATLIL

MEADOW LAXE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
426810

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

03/14/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
D. McConnell, D. Rapon

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE CF IEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE oply uniess mmultiple

represencatives produce the plan) ,_JOO/(,Q/ &//)/;,/) ?A{&m @/\f ﬁw

Adutt Residential Licensing

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Q‘/ CORRECTION
ﬂ 222 94—
Ct L Wsé/m% St 394t
77 /A
PLAN OF CORRECTION
(ia}chh:i‘.c 2 step-by-step plan to comrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION viclation, as well as 2 plan to assure the viclation | COMPIIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 does not recur) VERFIED BY
132k On 5M7/11, 28 residents were in the home at 2 ~ 7 .
Residents shall he time the fire alarm was activated, 11, z «Zhp =12 As }09{ ‘ef ol 7o 22-h
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fire-safe area during | the fime the fire slarm was activated, 4 - , ) A o
each fire drill. residents evacuated to the fire safe area Hie boicome or w jTZL? Rieps havs beeriiaien 1O
established by the fire safety expert. Aire sate ares DU comect viclation; ful
On 2129112, 27 rosid ChAcrt PRI compliance is nct verifiable
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RERSONAL CAREHOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapiter 2600

VICLATION REPORT
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CAREHOME

Tl Ao
AL UL

MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

426810

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER,

INSPECTION DATES (Include 211 dates of the Inspection)

03/14/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
D. MeConuell, D, Ropon.

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on, FIRST PAGE only ualess muitiple

representatives produce the plan)

> ﬁ(//}/)//}.q/mm.

Lo Prs

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY

DATE

REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF

DATE
/ CORRECTION .
%-2p-12 (}(\/\r .
il ﬁ/vmmw/émé}é& %-13-1"
J / v 4
PLAN OF CORRECTION
(ir:r.ciuc_!c a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION viclation, 25 well 25 a plan to assure the viclation | COMPIIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 does not recur) VERIFIED BY
GEp Drrse ctep  AMA L Z
1842 The March 2012 medication administration New Pre®apriond Wis clrAues
“The otiginal record (MAR) for resident #3 indicates G-~ Lpyre conp For Lpsix Yoms
cortainer for Furosemide 40 mg, take once daily. The THHE 6Ee Darey. Corner R whis
prescripion prescription label indicates Furosemide 20 N meo 5TDRAGE Lotkedup 600
medications shalibe { mg, take once daily. ¢ e
labeled with = . 56‘37’28 Y Ermpie 0 N D dﬂﬁ'ﬁy-f’,
phammacy iabel that | The March 2012 MAR for resident #4 MeDsEBTIEN LrpRTs LOTTECT 00
indudes the indicates Januvia 100 mg, take once daily. 7O Emal Correer~o Aacmey

{1} The residents
name.

{2) The name of the
medication.

(3) Thedatethe .
prescripion was
tssued.

{4) The prescribed
doszge and
instructions for
administraton.

{5) The name and
fitle of the
prescriber.

The presceription label indicates Jamuvia 50
mg, take once daily.
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VICLATION REFORT :
PERSONAT, CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSCNAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKXE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA.

426810

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

grraera

03/14/2012

INSPECTION DATES (Include 21l dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
D. McCorell, D. Ropon

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only waless multiple
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y/ A Z a
FLAN CF CORRECTION
(ix":cluq.e 2 step-by-step plan to correct the .s.pec:':?ﬁc DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION viclation, as well as 2 plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 - -~ does not recur) VERIFIED BY
1852 Resident #3 is prescribed Acefaminophen /{,65 )
“The home shalt 650 mg, as need for pain, Albuterol 0525 | -5~ V2L Phys cane orpers Wit (e ag
develop and mg, as need for breathing difficulty and B Lz ntf orocrs weg Yoty W"’”"“i‘)
implement Medizine HCL 25 mg, as need for dizziness. D5 7O MON PR LD EATTEN
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - §5 P2 Code Chanter 2600
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE

LANE WORTHINGTON, PA

426810

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

AN

03/14/2012

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
D. McCouneli, D. Ropon ’

N

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF
representatives producs the plan)

CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE odly riess mnltiple

11272 //Dc?AM Lﬂ/v /(’//?

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN QF DATE
CCRRECTION
- 2o VL (Slf\z 79~
(/)dw j//ﬁ/m,‘m/;n /&fﬁﬁp o 22312
77 7 4
PLAN OF CORRECTION
) (imctude a step-by-step plan to comect the specific DATE
REGULATION violation, as well as 2 plan 1o assure the violation, COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VIOLATION does not recu) VERIFIED B
1872 The March 2012 medication administration MROICHTIN Joo  flos 22 W6s
A medication record | Fecard (MAR) for resident #2 does notinclude | 3 -3 -2 Fiawsczioes w vy 5 hay wo hrrbeen
shall be kept 1o the diagnosis or purpose for Vitamin B~12 e 87 o ¢ rror pore. Clarfn
include the following | 100 mcg. N pdla. ND ¢ RAreco Fp DF Froed
for each resident for | See AT AcHEO NTF yemar
:rhon'; medl;twﬁm%ns The March 2012 MAR for resident 3 does J
re administerec: not include the diagnosis or pu for the A ERTrING myame Roys Beenha N o
g';)mi:esidenfs following medicaﬁgns wose ,gi fé%:«fdg %f O% WSS LIS vﬁ?_:::‘c;ﬁ‘,!’ L;%; : o e
(2) Drug allerges. g:sacodyl 10 mg D02 For qod rians rcbé/ oS ::,\53‘“!5 ach varifizble
(3} Name of igoxin 125 mg Sz ATHC o> M 2> YRa12 2N '
medicaton. Enalapril Mateate 20 mg . Tate Infials (BPW;
(4) St h. Furesmide 40 mg (HEr DLy AC U grlor /2 drtenesdd A
(5) Dosage form, Simvastatin 20 mg D LONRGa05es AN0LO S & ATpcHO
(6) Dose. Ao
! gd)mi?m 9;1 The March 20121 MAR for resident #4 does T8 01 EATI NS QAT Lo @ g r €2
@ F st:a&an; of not include the diagnosis or purpose for WE S Dine. o 2-2/~/7 bysvn T2
admiﬂi .m DOC:Usafe Sod]um 100 mg gngari A f LY INE /f?,.?r /5{“\)
(9) Administration { rrrvee ﬁ—fvo b2 ;u, Be perie gl
?%?Durat ion of ki i m s, Z 2wt
i x e 70 .
thecapy, i =CEIVED b 2r e 47 Yprerm 7o
applicable. engarz Arleert o, /71'6{, S TR
(11) Special LB VIR s ATIACHCD MND
HMAR ~ g 2779

Western Field Office
Adult Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT
e o PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

B
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, PA 426810
16262
INSPECTION DATES (fnclnde all dates of the fnspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
03/14/2012

D. McConpell, T3, Ropon
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

rcprwmtvesproducethcplan) Jéf/ée’ / ﬁn//)g/{m &/b /M

SIGNATURE CF DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DaATE

CORRECTION
/;’0/&, 7 /M/%mh /64 212 (YL/

PLAN OF CORRECTION

(imclude 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION ‘ violation, 2s weli 2s 2 plan to assure the violetion |  COMPLIANCE
[ 55PaCede §2600 VIOLATION A

- - does not recur) VERIFIED BY

3-29-13

precatm'oné. it
applicable. - —-

{12) Diagnosis or 2-8G -\
purpose for the
rmedication,
including pro re nata

(PRN).

{13} Date and time.
of medication
admirnistration.
{14) Name and
initials of the staff
person
administering the
medication.

RECEIVED

MAR ~ 5 2207

Western Field Office
Aduit Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT

.. PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Pageg of 'i
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NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREEK REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTEINGTON, PA

426810

CURRENT LICENSE NULIBER

INLUL

03/14/2012

INSPECTION DATES (Inciude all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
D. McConzell, D. Ropan

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL
representatives produce the plan)

REPRESENTA’IIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless nmiltiple

oyce Ki//)mnqu Lo M

aveilzble and the resident had been given
Vitamin B-1 100 mcg, daily instead.
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
éﬁ//p CORRECTION
e Lo ifor i frot | 32612 A | vaaen
y/a Vi !
PLAN OF CORRECTION
{(inciude a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION viclation, as well 2s 2 plem fo assure the violation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 Z does not recuy) VERIFIED BY
1874 The March 2012 medication administration For fegoz cfmrifrcammest was

“The home shall record for resident #2 indicates Vitamin B-~12 D R~ mape for orper- es Framsearsd

follow the directions | 100 meg, take once dally. The home @y O~ MG MRD Grrve Dol

of the prescriper. indicated that the vifamin B+12 was not

Western Field Office
Aduit Residential Licensing




VIOLATION REPORT
.——PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chaoter 2600
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NAME aND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

LWL WA

MEADOW LAKE MANOR OF SUGAR CREER REST, 109 PERSONAL CARE LANE WORTHINGTON, FA

426810

C‘U‘RRENI‘ I.ICENSE NUI\&'BER

LN

INSPECTION DATES (Iochude all dates of the inspection)
03/14/2012

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
D. MeConnell, D. Ropon

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF

GAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE coly unless mkiple

T e 4, paunetirs Lol fo

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
CORRECTION
, - F-e-i1Z m, L
<qy’/{1’ _/JMW/[A/%/M é’?’) //["7‘7/‘1" ze - 3-29-12L
Vi /4 /
PLAN OF CORRECTION
{inctude 2 siep-by-step pian to comrect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION violation, as well as 2 plan to assure the violation |  COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 does not recnr) VERIEIED BY
2542 Cotfidential resident medical records : fiten® nire rmmar
Records of acfive Inciudigg i?thb resufts, medication tﬁrders oinki . 3, DG\ |bockto sn o reTvA Yo
and discharoed home health care notes were in the unt 5L
residents le:x%ﬂ be nursing station and accessible to & F WA SSENVIen ‘Z; _
maintained in a unauthorized persons, ’""/’"’/ recoRpy S7Urage
confidential manner, - Bom Chicdie Drrivy Fo 0T
which prevents Confidential resident records including home N
unauthorized health notes, dizagnoses, and social sgwrmr WLl M0 id e gond> IrE Locked

numbers were found in the unlocked storage
room accessible to unauthorized persons.
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